
 
 

III ACUATLON CONCELLO DE FERROL 
21 /08/2005 

 
 

ALEVIN FEMININA 
1º 163 ALONSO ARADAS, CAMILA ALVF MARINA FERROL 4:09 10:56 16:33 
2º 158 ARIAS GARCIA, OLALLA ALVF C.N GALAICO ret RET RET 

ALEVIN MASCULINA 
1º 176 SALGUEIRO GRAÑA, SAMUEL ALVM C.N. FERROL 3:45 10:04 14:24 
2º 154 FERNANDEZ LÓPEZ, IVAN ALVM FEFEME-CIDADE DE 

LUGO 
3:53 10:56 14:52 

3º 171 GARCIA GONZALEZ, ALEJANDRO ALVM C.N. FERROL 4:17 12:34 16:56 
4º 155 FDEZ ÁLVAREZ, ADRIÁN ALVM FEFEME-CIDADE DE 

LUGO 
3:56 15:19 17:59 

5º 172 FREIRE SIXTO, DAVID ALVM C.N. FERROL 4:22 14:05 18:13 
6º 164 PUÑAL FREIRE, ALEJANDRO ALVM C.N. FERROL 4:32 15:23 20:14 

INFANTIL FEMININA 
1º 173 GODOY, ANA INFF C.N BARCELONA 3:46 9:53 13:49 
2º 175 MIER MOURIÑO, RASIEL INFF C.N. FERROL 4:04 9:59 14:16 
3º 162 ALONSO ARADAS, MELINA INFF MARINA FERROL 3:44 10:50 14:41 
4º 170 FRAGA GONZALEZ, TAMARA INFF FOGAR T. CARBALLO 3:43 10:20 14:53 
5º 169 LOUREIRO GARRIDO, ALEXIA INFF FOGAR T. CARBALLO 3:59 10:53 15:18 
6º 157 TORAL GUISASOLA, IRIS INFF TRIATLON EGOVARROS 3:38 12:42 16:46 
7º 156 CAMPA ABAD, YOLANDA INFF TRIATLON EGOVARROS 4:05 12:54 17:16 

INFANTIL MASCULINA 
1º 161 PEREZ CORRAL, ALEJANDRO INFM C. N. FERROL 3:01 8:52 12:04 
2º 165 FREIJEIRO LONGUEIRA, DANIEL INFM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 3:28 9:51 12:57 
3º 168 VIAÑO VARELA, MANUEL INFM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 3:37 9:48 13:10 
4º 160 FORMOSO GRAÑA, ADRIÁN INFM C. N. FERROL 3:35 9:47 13:14 
5º 151 CASTRO TOUCIDO, OSCAR INFM CN GALAICO 3:27 9:52 13:16 
6º 167 LISTA MUÑIZ , RUBEN INFM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 3:36 9:49 13:18 
7º 152 CASTRO TOUCIDO, IVAN INFM CN GALAICO 3:34 9:50 13:20 
8º 159 TRILLO BARCA, ADRIÁN INFM T. BRICOSA 3:45 9:54 13:47 
9º 174 FIDALGO RODRIGUEZ, 

CRISTOBAL 
INFM TRIATLON EGOVARROS 3:26 10:11 13:58 

10º 166 REMUIÑAN RODRÍGUEZ, CARLOS INFM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 3:46 10:46 15:25 
11º 153 LOPEZ PACHECO, PABLO INFM CN GALAICO 4:07 12:55 17:30 
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ABSOLUTA FEMININA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 CASTRO NOGUEIRA, SALETA JNF CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 8:49 22:33 31:42 
2 VALIÑO GOMEZ, AIDA JNF CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 8:57 22:27 31:45 
3 GARCIA ALONSO, LAURA JNF EV CALEFACCION ELEC.T 9:37 24:20 34:34 
4 PINO AGUIRRE, CRISTINA JNF FOGAR T. CARBALLO 10:11 24:51 36:06 
5 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ALBA CDF EV CALEFACCION ELEC.T 9:43 26:37 37:05 
6 ESQUERDEIRO CABARCOS, LUCIA JNF EV CALEFACCION ELEC.T 9:42 26:10 37:05 
7 SANE VARELA, ESTEFANIA CDF C.N. FERROL 10:40 27:48 38:55 
8 GONZALEZ MIR, ALEXANDRA CDF C.N. DIVERSWIN 11:26 29:59 42:20 

ABSOLUTA MASCULINA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 FREIRE SIXTO, ALFREDO JNM C.N. FERROL 7:14 20:01 28:08 
2 ESMORIS MOLINA, PEDRO SNM ANIGASA CHAMPION-CHIP 7:21 20:43 28:43 
3 PITA RODRÍGUEZ, DAVID CDM C.N. FERROL 7:24 20:51 28:52 
4 RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO SNM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 8:15 20:50 28:52 
5 GONZALEZ MANSO, ROI JNM C.N. FERROL 8:16 20:47 29:54 
6 LOPEZ BUYO, BRUNO JNM C.N. FERROL 8:17 20:49 30:55 
7 PEREZ MOURIZ, HUMBERTO CDM A.D. NAUTICO NARON 8:26 22:16 32:16 
8 GONZALEZ SAMPEDRO, OMAR SNM CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 8:55 22:34 32:28 
9 SAEZ CARBALLEIRA, PABLO CDM C.N. FERROL 9:13 23:26 34:29 
10 ACOSTA CRESPO, JAVIER V1M C.T. VIGO 8:30 25:06 34:31 
11 DURO GONZALEZ, MNUEL SNM C.T CORUÑA 8:40 24:52 34:32 
12 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS SNM CIDADE DE LUGO 7:53 27:49 34:40 
13 RODRIGUEZ PENA, JOSE MARIA SNM CIDADE DE LUGO 7:22 26:03 34:40 
14 CODESIDO BELLO, MARIANO SNM INDEPENDENTE 8:53 25:28 36:03 
15 MON FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER SNM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 9:32 26:55 37:00 
16 PIÑEIRO SEIJIDO, JOSE V1M INDEPENDENTE 8:48 28:18 37:32 
17 GARCIA ABALO, GUSTAVO SNM INDEPENDENTE 8:31 28:38 37:35 
18 PRIETO SOUTO JOSE MANUEL SNM INDEPENDENTE 8:28 29:43 38:28 
19 GARCIA ABALO, DIEGO JNM INDEPENDENTE 9:10 29:59 39:56 
20 LOPEZ CARBALLEIRA, MANUEL SNM C.N. FERROL 9:17 31:17 40:07 
21 PAYA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL SNM INDEPENDENTE 9:34 29:52 40:13 
22 DEJAN, KOLAR VTM INDEPENDENTE 9:31 31:06 41:01 
23 CUBA DORADO ROI JNM CIDADE  DE LUGO 10:09 30:10 42:14 
24 CANOPELAEZ, ALBERTO SNM NATACION LIDENSE 11:08 30:42 42:24 
25 PANTIN MORADO, JOSE JNM C.T. CORUÑA 9:50 34:27 43:16 
26 PAYA GONZALEZ, JAVIER SNM INDEPENDENTE 9:07 35:24 45:27 
27 GONZALEZ CABARCOS, ALFONSO V1M INDEPENDENTE 11:28 40:08 45:41 
* PEREZ MOURIZ, VICENTE CDM A.D. NAUTICO NARON 10:14 RET RET 
* DOPICO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO CDM A.D. NAUTICO  10:04 23:28 RET 
* BOUZA CALVO, RUBEN JNM C.N. FERROL Ret RET RET 
* OUTEIRO MOREIRA, ARTURO SNM INDEPENDENTE Ret RET RET 



 
CADETE FEMININA 

Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 GARCIA VAZQUEZ ALBA CDF EV CALEFACCION ELEC.T 9:43 26:37 37:05 
2 SANE VARELA, ESTEFANIA CDF C.N. FERROL 10:40 27:48 38:55 
3 GONZALEZ MIR, ALEXANDRA CDF C.N. DIVERSWIN 11:26 29:59 42:20 

CADETE MASCULINA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 PITA RODRÍGUEZ, DAVID CDM C.N. FERROL 7:24 20:51 28:52 
2 PEREZ MOURIZ, HUMBERTO CDM A.D. NAUTICO NARON 8:26 22:16 32:16 
3 SAEZ CARBALLEIRA, PABLO CDM C.N. FERROL 9:13 23:26 34:29 
* PEREZ MOURIZ, VICENTE CDM A.D. NAUTICO NARON 10:14 RET RET 
* DOPICO RODRIGUEZ, ALEJANDRO CDM A.D. NAUTICO  10:04 23:28 RET 

JUNOR FEMININA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 CASTRO NOGUEIRA, SALETA JNF CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 8:49 22:33 31:42 
2 VALIÑO GOMEZ, AIDA JNF CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 8:57 22:27 31:45 
3 GARCIA ALONSO, LAURA JNF EV CALEFACCION ELEC.T 9:37 24:20 34:34 
4 PINO AGUIRRE, CRISTINA JNF FOGAR T. CARBALLO 10:11 24:51 36:06 
5 ESQUERDEIRO CABARCOS, LUCIA JNF EV CALEFACCION ELEC.T 9:42 26:10 37:05 

JUNIOR MASCULINA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 FREIRE SIXTO, ALFREDO JNM C.N. FERROL 7:14 20:01 28:08 
2 GONZALEZ MANSO, ROI JNM C.N. FERROL 8:16 20:47 29:54 
3 LOPEZ BUYO, BRUNO JNM C.N. FERROL 8:17 20:49 30:55 
4 GARCIA ABALO, DIEGO JNM INDEPENDENTE 9:10 29:59 39:56 
5 CUBA DORADO ROI JNM CIDADE  DE LUGO 10:09 30:10 42:14 
6 PANTIN MORADO, JOSE JNM C.T. CORUÑA 9:50 34:27 43:16 
* BOUZA CALVO, RUBEN JNM C.N. FERROL Ret RET RET 

SENIOR MASCULINA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
1 ESMORIS MOLINA, PEDRO SNM ANIGASA CHAMPION-CHIP 7:21 20:43 28:43 
2 RIVAS FEAL ANTONIO SNM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 8:15 20:50 28:52 
3 GONZALEZ SAMPEDRO, OMAR SNM CIDADE DE LUGO FLUVIAL 8:55 22:34 32:28 
4 DURO GONZALEZ, MNUEL SNM C.T CORUÑA 8:40 24:52 34:32 
5 GONZALEZ LOPEZ, JESUS SNM CIDADE DE LUGO 7:53 27:49 34:40 
6 RODRIGUEZ PENA, JOSE MARIA SNM CIDADE DE LUGO 7:22 26:03 34:40 
7 CODESIDO BELLO, MARIANO SNM INDEPENDENTE 8:53 25:28 36:03 
8 MON FERNÁNDEZ, JAVIER SNM FOGAR T. CARBALLO 9:32 26:55 37:00 
9 GARCIA ABALO, GUSTAVO SNM INDEPENDENTE 8:31 28:38 37:35 
10 PRIETO SOUTO JOSE MANUEL SNM INDEPENDENTE 8:28 29:43 38:28 
11 LOPEZ CARBALLEIRA, MANUEL SNM C.N. FERROL 9:17 31:17 40:07 
12 PAYA GONZALEZ, MIGUEL SNM INDEPENDENTE 9:34 29:52 40:13 
13 CANOPELAEZ, ALBERTO SNM NATACION LIDENSE 11:08 30:42 42:24 
14 PAYA GONZALEZ, JAVIER SNM INDEPENDENTE 9:07 35:24 45:27 
* OUTEIRO MOREIRA, ARTURO SNM INDEPENDENTE Ret RET RET 

VETERANO MASCULINA 
Posto Nome Categ. Club T1 T2 T3 
10 ACOSTA CRESPO, JAVIER V1M C.T. VIGO 8:30 25:06 34:31 
16 PIÑEIRO SEIJIDO, JOSE V1M INDEPENDENTE 8:48 28:18 37:32 
27 GONZALEZ CABARCOS, ALFONSO V1M INDEPENDENTE 11:28 40:08 45:41 
22 DEJAN, KOLAR VTM INDEPENDENTE 9:31 31:06 41:01 
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